
PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA martes, 24 de enero de 2017 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

CARBONEL 
ASCURRA 

ISABEL 
ARCENIA 

AQP, Talma, 
DHL, Sharff 

1699-
19293 

1699-
19652 

1699-18746 
1699-
19758 

        

1699-
19759 

              

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

Talma 

1699-
19652 

      
17002-
0732 

      

                

                

14:30 horas 

CARBONEL 
ASCURRA 

ISABEL 
ARCENIA 

Sharff, Talma 

1601-4992 
1699-
19661 

1699-19652           

                

                

16:00 horas 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

DHL, Talma 

1699-
19728 

1699-
19426 

1699-19661   
17002-
0143 

      

                

                

18:00 horas 

CARBONEL 
ASCURRA 

ISABEL 
ARCENIA 

Talma 

17099-
0248 

17099-
0363 

17099-0336           

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

CALDAS 
JESUS 

PATRICIA 
ROCIO 

Talma, 
Oficina 

17002-
0730 

      
17002-
0758 

      

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

CALDAS 
JESUS 

PATRICIA 
ROCIO 

Oficina 

        
17002-
0760 

17002-
0761 

17002-
0766 

  

                

                

14:30 horas 

CALDAS 
JESUS 

PATRICIA 
ROCIO 

Talma 

17002-
0714 

17002-
0568 

            

                

                

16:00 horas 

CALDAS 
JESUS 

PATRICIA 
ROCIO 

Talma, 
Oficina 

        
17002-
0738 

17002-
0775 

    

                

                

18:00 horas 

CALDAS 
JESUS 

PATRICIA 
ROCIO 

  

                

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


